
ACADEMIC YEAR AUTUMN TERM 2019 
Tues 3rd Sept ALL DAY INSET DAY 

Weds 4th Sept ALL DAY INSET DAY 

Thurs 5th Sept  FIRST DAY BACK 

Fri  13th Sept ALL DAY Foundation 1st day  

  9am Year 5/6 Introduction session followed by PGL Meeting 

Weds 18th Sept 9am Yr 4 Introduction Session 

Thurs 19th Sept 9am Yr 3 Introduction Session 

Tues 24th Sept 9am Yr 1 Introduction Session 

Weds 25th Sept 9am Yr 2 Introduction Session 

Fri 27th Sept  FAPS- Summer Bounce 

Weds 2nd Oct 9am Foundation Introduction Session 

Mon-Fri 14-18th Oct ALL WEEK Yr 6 Residential to PGL 

Tues 15th Oct ALL DAY Yr 4 Bromfords Science Forensics Day 

   Foundation Parent Consultations 

   Foundation Parent Consultations 

Mon 21st Oct ALL DAY Yr 4 Colchester Zoo 

Weds 23rd Oct 3.15-4.15pm Workshare 

Thurs 24th Oct 9.15am Yr 6 PGL Residential Assembly 

Fri 25th Oct ALL DAY INSET DAY 

 28th Oct-1st Nov  SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Mon 4th Nov  FIRST DAY BACK 

Weds 6th Nov 2.30pm Gold Class Assembly 

Weds 13th Nov 1.45-6pm KS1 Family Consultations 

  3.30-6pm KS2 Family Consultations 

Thurs 14th Nov 3.30-7pm KS1 Family Consultations 

  1.45-7pm KS2 Family Consultations 

Mon 18th Nov ALL DAY Individual Photos Pret-a-Portrait 

Tues 19th Nov ALL DAY Individual Photos Pret-a-Portrait 

Weds 20th Nov 2.30pm Purple Class Assembly 

Mon 9th Dec 9.30am Yr 1/Foundation Concert 

  6.30pm Yr 2 Nativity 

Tues 10th Dec 9.30am Yr 1/Foundation Concert 

  2.15pm Yr 2 Nativity  

  6.30pm Yr 3 Christingle Service 

Weds 11th Dec AM Pantomime 

Thurs 12th Dec 9.30am Year 5/6 Variety Performance 

  2.15pm Foundation/Yr 1 Christmas 

  6.30pm Yr 4 Concert 

Fri 13th Dec 6.30pm Year 5/6 Variety Performance 

Mon 16th Dec  KS1 Christmas Lunch 

Tues 17th Dec  KS2 Christmas Lunch 

Thurs 19th Dec  LAST DAY OF TERM 

 20th Dec-5th Jan  SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Mon 6th Jan  FIRST DAY BACK 

 


